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Дистанция 16 Женщины, 50m На спине Женщины
22.09.2021 - 10:48 Результаты Предварительный
Очки: FINA 2021

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р Команда Время Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. ВАСЬКИНА Дарья МСМК 2002 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 27.30 Q МСМК 824
2. ЧМЫХОВА Елизавета МСМК 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 28.63 Q МС 714
3. ШАРКОВА Полина МС 2001 Самбо-70 "Юность" 28.72 Q МС 708
4. СЕНДЮРЁВА Виктория КМС 2007 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 28.75 Q МС 706
5. СУББОТИНА Елизавета МС 2005 МССУОР № 3 28.78 Q МС 703
6. КЛЯРОВСКАЯ Анастасия МС 1994 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 29.05 Q КМС 684
7. СВЕШНИКОВА Ксения МС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.12 Q КМС 679
8. КУЛИКОВА Елизавета МС 2004 МССУОР № 3 29.26 Q КМС 669
9. ЧЕМИСОВА Варвара МС 2004 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.31 R КМС 666

10. АВДЕЕВА Александра МС 2002 СК "Динамо" по плаванию 29.33 R КМС 664
11. КЛИМЕНКО Ольга МС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.51 КМС 652
12. ЗАХАРОВА Алиса МС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.60 КМС 646
13. ЕСИНА Наталья КМС 2004 СШ № 4 29.69 КМС 641
14. ГОРЧАКОВА Елизавета КМС 2007 ШПСК-УОР №2 29.72 КМС 639
15. ПОЛЕЩУК Мария МС 2007 СШОР № 64 29.95 КМС 624
16. ТУЗЛУКОВА Мария КМС 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 29.98 КМС 622
17. ЛУНЮШИНА Ксения КМС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.03 КМС 619
18. ГОРЯЧКИНА Надежда КМС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.05 КМС 618
19. МИМОХОД Лада КМС 2008 Самбо-70 "Юность" 30.13 I 613

ГОРОХОВА Анна КМС 2004 ЦСКА 30.13 I 613
21. ОЛИГЕР Анна МС 2007 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 30.19 I 609
22. КОЗЕЛЬ Николь МС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.21 I 608
23. ПОЗЯБИНА Виктория КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.26 I 605
24. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария КМС 2007 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.30 I 603
25. ВЕРЕЖНИКОВА Юлия КМС 2000 СШОР № 64 30.39 I 597
26. РОДИНА Анастасия КМС 2005 МКСШОР "Север" 82 30.85 I 571
27. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия КМС 2006 СШОР № 64 30.88 I 569
28. ЯКОВЛЕВА Александра КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.95 I 565
29. КОВАЛЕВА Василиса КМС 2006 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 30.99 I 563
30. БУТЕНКО София КМС 2005 СШ "Косино" 31.06 I 559
31. ПРОЗОРОВА Милана КМС 2004 СШОР № 2 31.20 I 552
32. ИЩИШЕНА Елизавета КМС 2006 СШ "Косино" 31.23 I 550
33. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия КМС 2007 СШ "Косино" 31.24 I 550
34. ЧУБАНОВА Анастасия КМС 2008 Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.25 I 549
35. КОЛОУСОВА Василиса КМС 2004 СШОР № 64 31.26 I 549

НИКОЛАЕВА Елена КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.26 I 549
37. МАНЮРОВА Алина КМС 2006 МКСШОР "Север" 77 31.31 I 546
38. ГРОМАДСКАЯ Анастасия I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.34 I 545
39. ШЕРЕМЕТОВА Ксения I 2007 МКСШОР "Север" 77 31.44 I 539
40. МАКАРОВА Дарья I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.45 I 539
41. ДАНИЛОВА Екатерина I 2007 ЦСКА 31.48 I 537
42. СМОЛЬНИКОВА Валентина I 2005 СШОР № 64 31.49 I 537
43. КОЗЕНАШЕВА Вероника КМС 2008 СШ № 104 31.58 I 532
44. ЕРШОВА Яна КМС 2006 СШОР "Северный" 31.67 I 528
45. СУДАРУШКИНА Варвара КМС 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 31.70 I 526
46. ЭРТУГАНОВА Ольга КМС 2007 СШОР № 2 31.82 520
47. ФИШКИНА Елизавета КМС 2005 СШОР № 2 31.89 517
48. САРАТОВСКАЯ Софья I 2007 МКСШОР "Север" 77 31.90 516
49. СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна I 2005 МССУОР № 4 31.92 515
50. ЗАХАРОВА Валентина КМС 2006 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 31.94 514
51. ОБРАЗЦОВА Виктория I 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 31.95 514
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Дистанция 16, Женщины, 50m На спине, Предварительный, Женщины

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р Команда Время Разряд Очки FINA

52. КОЛЕДА Дарья КМС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.97 513
53. ВОЛКОВА Евгения КМС 2006 СШОР № 64 32.00 512

ПРОНИНА Марина I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.00 512
55. ШАУРИНА Кира КМС 2007 СШОР № 64 32.02 511
56. НИКИФОРОВА Ксения КМС 2005 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 32.03 510
57. ВЕРСАЛОВА Яна КМС 2006 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 32.05 509
58. ДЕМЧУК Ульяна I 2008 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 32.24 500

ХИБА Ангелина КМС 2004 СШОР "Москвич" 32.24 500
60. ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Ксения КМС 2005 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 32.30 497
61. БАРАНОВА Мария I 2008 СШ Косино "Парус" 32.33 496
62. ЯМАШКИНА Ульяна КМС 2007 МССУОР № 3 32.42 492
63. ИВАНИНА Екатерина I 2007 СШ № 104 32.57 485
64. МОРДАСОВА Анастасия I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.62 483
65. КОЛОС Екатерина КМС 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 32.69 480
66. НИКИТИНА Татьяна I 2003 МССУОР № 4 32.76 477
67. МИНАЕВА Мария I 2006 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 32.78 476

ХАЙРУЛИНА Полина I 2008 СШ № 104 32.78 476
69. ГАВРИНА Дарья I 2006 СШ № 104 32.94 469

БЫКОВА Екатерина I 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.94 469
71. ШКАРЛЕТ Анастасия КМС 2003 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 32.96 468
72. ОХРЕМЧУК Василиса I 2008 СШОР № 2 33.04 465
73. КАРАТЕЕВА Мария I 2007 СШОР № 64 33.12 461

ВОЛОХОВА Ульяна КМС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.12 461
75. ШАШКОВА Евгения I 2007 СШОР № 2 33.23 457
76. ГЕРАСИМОВА Елизавета I 2007 СШОР "Москвич" 33.41 449
77. ЖУРАВЛЕВА Анастасия И. КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.57 443
78. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина I 2008 СШ Косино "Парус" 33.98 427
79. МУРАШОВА Анастасия I 2008 СШОР № 2 34.09 423
80. СЫСОЕВА Дарья КМС 2006 ЦСКА 34.29 416
81. КРЕТОВА Елизавета I 2007 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 34.38 412
82. ШЕВЧЕНКО Анастасия I 2007 СШ № 104 35.39 378
83. КОВЫРОВА Арсения I 2007 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 35.63 370

DSQ МИРОНОВА Мария I 2007 СШ № 104
DNS ТРУШКИНА Анна КМС 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы"
DNS КОВАЛЬЧУК Ксения П. I 2008 ЦСКА
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Девушки 13-14 лет

1. СЕНДЮРЁВА Виктория КМС 2007 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 28.75 Q МС 706
2. КЛИМЕНКО Ольга МС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.51 КМС 652
3. ЗАХАРОВА Алиса МС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.60 КМС 646
4. ГОРЧАКОВА Елизавета КМС 2007 ШПСК-УОР №2 29.72 КМС 639
5. ПОЛЕЩУК Мария МС 2007 СШОР № 64 29.95 КМС 624
6. ГОРЯЧКИНА Надежда КМС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.05 КМС 618
7. МИМОХОД Лада КМС 2008 Самбо-70 "Юность" 30.13 I 613
8. ОЛИГЕР Анна МС 2007 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 30.19 I 609
9. КОЗЕЛЬ Николь МС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.21 I 608

10. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария КМС 2007 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.30 I 603
11. ВАКУЛЕНКО Анастасия КМС 2007 СШ "Косино" 31.24 I 550
12. ЧУБАНОВА Анастасия КМС 2008 Самбо-70 "Юность" 31.25 I 549
13. ГРОМАДСКАЯ Анастасия I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.34 I 545
14. ШЕРЕМЕТОВА Ксения I 2007 МКСШОР "Север" 77 31.44 I 539
15. МАКАРОВА Дарья I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.45 I 539
16. ДАНИЛОВА Екатерина I 2007 ЦСКА 31.48 I 537
17. КОЗЕНАШЕВА Вероника КМС 2008 СШ № 104 31.58 I 532
18. ЭРТУГАНОВА Ольга КМС 2007 СШОР № 2 31.82 520
19. САРАТОВСКАЯ Софья I 2007 МКСШОР "Север" 77 31.90 516
20. КОЛЕДА Дарья КМС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.97 513
21. ПРОНИНА Марина I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.00 512
22. ШАУРИНА Кира КМС 2007 СШОР № 64 32.02 511
23. ДЕМЧУК Ульяна I 2008 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 32.24 500
24. БАРАНОВА Мария I 2008 СШ Косино "Парус" 32.33 496
25. ЯМАШКИНА Ульяна КМС 2007 МССУОР № 3 32.42 492
26. ИВАНИНА Екатерина I 2007 СШ № 104 32.57 485
27. МОРДАСОВА Анастасия I 2008 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.62 483
28. ХАЙРУЛИНА Полина I 2008 СШ № 104 32.78 476
29. БЫКОВА Екатерина I 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 32.94 469
30. ОХРЕМЧУК Василиса I 2008 СШОР № 2 33.04 465
31. КАРАТЕЕВА Мария I 2007 СШОР № 64 33.12 461

ВОЛОХОВА Ульяна КМС 2007 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.12 461
33. ШАШКОВА Евгения I 2007 СШОР № 2 33.23 457
34. ГЕРАСИМОВА Елизавета I 2007 СШОР "Москвич" 33.41 449
35. ПАНЧЕНКО Полина I 2008 СШ Косино "Парус" 33.98 427
36. МУРАШОВА Анастасия I 2008 СШОР № 2 34.09 423
37. КРЕТОВА Елизавета I 2007 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 34.38 412
38. ШЕВЧЕНКО Анастасия I 2007 СШ № 104 35.39 378
39. КОВЫРОВА Арсения I 2007 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 35.63 370

DSQ МИРОНОВА Мария I 2007 СШ № 104
DNS КОВАЛЬЧУК Ксения П. I 2008 ЦСКА
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Дистанция 16, Женщины, 50m На спине, Предварительный

Юниорки 15-17 лет

1. ЧМЫХОВА Елизавета МСМК 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 28.63 Q МС 714
2. СУББОТИНА Елизавета МС 2005 МССУОР № 3 28.78 Q МС 703
3. СВЕШНИКОВА Ксения МС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.12 Q КМС 679
4. КУЛИКОВА Елизавета МС 2004 МССУОР № 3 29.26 Q КМС 669
5. ЧЕМИСОВА Варвара МС 2004 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 29.31 R КМС 666
6. ЕСИНА Наталья КМС 2004 СШ № 4 29.69 КМС 641
7. ТУЗЛУКОВА Мария КМС 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 29.98 КМС 622
8. ЛУНЮШИНА Ксения КМС 2006 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.03 КМС 619
9. ГОРОХОВА Анна КМС 2004 ЦСКА 30.13 I 613

10. ПОЗЯБИНА Виктория КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.26 I 605
11. РОДИНА Анастасия КМС 2005 МКСШОР "Север" 82 30.85 I 571
12. ПАНФЕРОВА Анастасия КМС 2006 СШОР № 64 30.88 I 569
13. ЯКОВЛЕВА Александра КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 30.95 I 565
14. КОВАЛЕВА Василиса КМС 2006 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 30.99 I 563
15. БУТЕНКО София КМС 2005 СШ "Косино" 31.06 I 559
16. ПРОЗОРОВА Милана КМС 2004 СШОР № 2 31.20 I 552
17. ИЩИШЕНА Елизавета КМС 2006 СШ "Косино" 31.23 I 550
18. КОЛОУСОВА Василиса КМС 2004 СШОР № 64 31.26 I 549

НИКОЛАЕВА Елена КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 31.26 I 549
20. МАНЮРОВА Алина КМС 2006 МКСШОР "Север" 77 31.31 I 546
21. СМОЛЬНИКОВА Валентина I 2005 СШОР № 64 31.49 I 537
22. ЕРШОВА Яна КМС 2006 СШОР "Северный" 31.67 I 528
23. СУДАРУШКИНА Варвара КМС 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Труд" 31.70 I 526
24. ФИШКИНА Елизавета КМС 2005 СШОР № 2 31.89 517
25. СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна I 2005 МССУОР № 4 31.92 515
26. ЗАХАРОВА Валентина КМС 2006 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 31.94 514
27. ОБРАЗЦОВА Виктория I 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 31.95 514
28. ВОЛКОВА Евгения КМС 2006 СШОР № 64 32.00 512
29. НИКИФОРОВА Ксения КМС 2005 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы" 32.03 510
30. ВЕРСАЛОВА Яна КМС 2006 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 32.05 509
31. ХИБА Ангелина КМС 2004 СШОР "Москвич" 32.24 500
32. ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Ксения КМС 2005 Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 32.30 497
33. КОЛОС Екатерина КМС 2006 СШОР "Москвич" 32.69 480
34. МИНАЕВА Мария I 2006 ГБПОУ "Воробьевы горы" 32.78 476
35. ГАВРИНА Дарья I 2006 СШ № 104 32.94 469
36. ЖУРАВЛЕВА Анастасия И. КМС 2005 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 33.57 443
37. СЫСОЕВА Дарья КМС 2006 ЦСКА 34.29 416

DNS ТРУШКИНА Анна КМС 2006 СШОР ЮМ "Скифы"


